
Puesto Dorsal Tiempo Rit. Apellidos, Nombre Año P.S. Cat. P.C. Equipo Loc.

1 242 11:25 3:28 LOPEZ HINOJOSA, MIRIAM 1992 1 ABF 1 Universidad de Alcala

2 377 11:44 3:34 CASTRO PEREZ, ANTIA 2003 2 ABF 2 Universidad Complutense de Madrid

3 205 11:54 3:37 DICKSON DICKSON, LAUREN 2000 3 POPF 1

4 329 11:55 3:37 PEREZ MORALES, NEREA 2001 4 ABF 3 Universidad Complutense de Madrid

5 309 12:33 3:49 RODRIGUEZ SACRISTAN, ANA 1998 5 POPF 2

6 343 12:39 3:50 GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ, CARMEN VICTORIA 2003 6 ABF 4 Universidad Europea

7 284 12:44 3:52 HUIDOBRO GARCIA, LAURA 2003 7 ABF 5 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid

8 263 13:02 3:57 MEDRANO SERRANO, BEATRIZ 2002 8 ABF 6 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos

9 250 13:09 4:00 PEÑA ESPINOSA, MARINA 1999 9 ABF 7 Universidad Complutense de Madrid

10 204 13:20 4:03 ALBARRACIN PRADOS, MARIA 1999 10 ABF 8 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos

11 385 13:20 4:03 RIVERA DOMINGUEZ, REGINA 2001 11 ABF 9 Universidad Europea

12 413 13:25 4:04 ALLES MARTIN, ISABEL 2003 12 POPF 3

13 441 13:28 4:05 KAZAZIAN , LEA 1997 13 ABF 10 Universidad Europea

14 285 13:35 4:07 PADILLA AGUILO, MARTA 2003 14 ABF 11 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid

15 320 13:45 4:10 RODRIGUEZ SACRISTAN, BELEN 1998 15 POPF 4

16 330 13:47 4:11 NAVARRO CAMPOAMOR, LOURDES 1962 16 POPF 5

17 163 13:59 4:14 SANCHEZ MARTIN, SILVIA 1993 17 ABF 12 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos

18 287 14:08 4:17 SANCHO JIMENEZ, ELENA 2000 18 ABF 13 Universidad Carlos III de Madrid

19 323 14:15 4:20 RODRIGUEZ MARTIN, LUCIA 2002 19 ABF 14 Universidad de Alcala

20 187 14:16 4:20 PINILLOS MORENO, ITZIAR 2000 20 ABF 15 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid

21 412 14:21 4:21 MANSO BARBERO, YOLANDA 1978 21 POPF 6

22 176 14:24 4:22 SANCHEZ FLOREZ, IRIS 2000 22 ABF 16 Universidad Complutense de Madrid

23 357 14:29 4:24 DIAZ ABAD, IRENE 2003 23 POPF 7

24 260 14:34 4:25 BARBOLLA MIGUEL, MARIA JESUS 1980 24 POPF 8

25 399 14:39 4:27 NAVARRO CALBET, BLANCA 2001 25 ABF 17 Universidad Nebrija

26 197 14:40 4:27 ARRIBAS GARCIA, ESTHER 2000 26 ABF 18 Universidad Complutense de Madrid

27 311 14:44 4:28 RIVERA ARANDA, MARTA 2001 27 ABF 19 Universidad Francisco de Vitoria

28 188 15:21 4:39 TERUEL MONTERO, LAURA 2001 28 POPF 9

29 407 15:27 4:41 DE GREGORIO CASTELLANOS, ALMUDENA 2003 29 ABF 20 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid

30 208 15:28 4:42 CIFUENTES GARCIA, MARTA 1971 30 POPF 10

31 272 15:40 4:45 MORENO PLATT, LEAH 2003 31 ABF 21 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid

32 268 15:49 4:48 GOMIS PONTE, AITANA 1995 32 ABF 22 Universidad CEU San Pablo 1

33 244 15:50 4:48 PARDAL OLIVERA, MONTSERRAT 1977 33 POPF 11

34 404 16:21 4:58 REYES MARTIN, ADRIANA 1989 34 POPF 12

35 233 16:40 5:03 GONZALEZ ROMERO, MARIZOL 1995 35 ABF 23 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid

36 327 16:40 5:04 ESCARTIN REQUEJO, MONICA 2003 36 ABF 24 Universidad Nebrija

37 149 16:57 5:09 CALLEJA BUENO, LYDIA 1985 37 ABF 25 Universidad Alfonso X El Sabio

38 206 16:57 5:09 LOPEZ RUIZ, AMADA MARIA 2003 38 ABF 26 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid

39 380 17:02 5:10 PASCUAL BEATO, ANA MARIA 1968 39 MF 1 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos

40 196 17:16 5:14 HERRERO TOMAS, MARIA JOSE 1962 40 MF 2 UNED

41 282 17:22 5:16 ROMERO SANCHEZ, PATRICIA LEONOR 2003 41 ABF 27 Universidad de Alcala

42 342 17:37 5:21 DANERI VALLERAS, PILAR 2000 42 ABF 28 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos

43 339 17:52 5:25 DOMINGUEZ GONZALEZ, CRISTINA 2003 43 ABF 29 Universidad Complutense de Madrid

44 258 18:06 5:30 BAEZA ALBERRUCHE, JULIA 2003 44 ABF 30 Universidad CEU San Pablo 2

45 277 18:26 5:35 MARTIN BLANCO, SANDRA 2001 45 ABF 31 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid

46 295 18:52 5:43 MARTIN JIMENEZ, CARMEN 1957 46 POPF 13

47 402 18:56 5:45 CARRETERO SANTOS, LAURA 1999 47 ABF 32 Universidad CEU San Pablo 3

48 155 19:18 5:51 RODRIGUEZ REDONDO, BLANCA 1980 48 ABF 33 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid

49 243 19:37 5:57 MATILLA JULIAN, VERONICA 1985 49 POPF 14

50 313 19:37 5:57 MORIDO NAVARRO, MARTA 1980 50 POPF 15

51 154 22:00 6:40 ROMANO PODEROSO, AITANA 2003 51 ABF 34 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid

52 300 28:05 8:31 SANTAMARIA ORTEGA, LLANOS 2003 52 POPF 16

53 439 28:06 8:31 DEL VALLE TORRES, ALBA 2003 53 POPF 17

54 394 29:13 8:52 PEREZ CAMINO, MERCEDES 1966 54 POPF 18

55 228 29:16 8:53 GRANDE VAZQUEZ, ANA 2000 55 ABF 35 Universidad CEU San Pablo 4

56 230 29:28 8:56 PLAZA HERNANZ, NOELIA 2000 56 ABF 36 Universidad CEU San Pablo 5

57 403 30:42 9:19 GIL CASADO, INES 2003 57 ABF 37 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid

58 218 30:59 9:24 GUTIERREZ OLIVA, LAURA LUNA 2000 58 ABF 38 Universidad CEU San Pablo 6

59 223 32:19 9:48 LARREA PONCE, CLAUDIA 2000 59 ABF 39 Universidad CEU San Pablo 7

60 220 32:19 9:48 ARROYO GARCIA, ALEJANDRA 2000 60 ABF 40 Universidad CEU San Pablo 8
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Puesto Dorsal Tiempo Rit. Apellidos, Nombre Año P.S. Cat. P.C. Equipo Loc.

61 219 32:19 9:48 BASSI ALONSO, LAURA 1996 61 ABF 41 Universidad CEU San Pablo 9

62 269 33:00 10:00 CATOYA VILLA, INES 1999 62 ABF 42 Universidad CEU San Pablo 10

63 280 33:00 10:00 RODRIGUEZ OSTOS, CARMEN 1999 63 ABF 43 Universidad CEU San Pablo 11

64 422 33:12 10:04 OSTOS BARRIO, LAURA 1999 64 ABF 44 Universidad CEU San Pablo 12

65 360 33:12 10:04 HERVAS RODRIGUEZ, MONICA 2000 65 ABF 45 Universidad CEU San Pablo 13
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Puesto Dors. Tiempo Rit. Apellidos, Nombre Año P.S. Cat. P.C. Equipo Loc. Ptos

1 Universidad Complutense de Madrid 12 puntos
1 377 11:44 3:34 CASTRO PEREZ, ANTIA 2003 2 ABF 2 Universidad Complutense de Madrid 2

2 329 11:55 3:37 PEREZ MORALES, NEREA 2001 3 ABF 3 Universidad Complutense de Madrid 3

3 250 13:09 4:00 PEÑA ESPINOSA, MARINA 1999 7 ABF 7 Universidad Complutense de Madrid 7

4 176 14:24 4:22 SANCHEZ FLOREZ, IRIS 2000 16 ABF 16 Universidad Complutense de Madrid 16

5 197 14:40 4:27 ARRIBAS GARCIA, ESTHER 2000 18 ABF 18 Universidad Complutense de Madrid 18

6 339 17:52 5:25 DOMINGUEZ GONZALEZ, CRISTINA 2003 31 ABF 31 Universidad Complutense de Madrid 31

2 Universidad Europea 23 puntos
1 343 12:39 3:50 GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ, CARMEN VICTORIA 2003 4 ABF 4 Universidad Europea 4

2 385 13:20 4:03 RIVERA DOMINGUEZ, REGINA 2001 9 ABF 9 Universidad Europea 9

3 441 13:28 4:05 KAZAZIAN , LEA 1997 10 ABF 10 Universidad Europea 10

3 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos 26 puntos
1 263 13:02 3:57 MEDRANO SERRANO, BEATRIZ 2002 6 ABF 6 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos 6

2 204 13:20 4:03 ALBARRACIN PRADOS, MARIA 1999 8 ABF 8 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos 8

3 163 13:59 4:14 SANCHEZ MARTIN, SILVIA 1993 12 ABF 12 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos 12

4 380 17:02 5:10 PASCUAL BEATO, ANA MARIA 1968 27 ABF 27 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos 27

5 342 17:37 5:21 DANERI VALLERAS, PILAR 2000 30 ABF 30 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos 30

4 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid 40 puntos
1 284 12:44 3:52 HUIDOBRO GARCIA, LAURA 2003 5 ABF 5 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid 5

2 187 14:16 4:20 PINILLOS MORENO, ITZIAR 2000 15 ABF 15 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid 15

3 407 15:27 4:41 DE GREGORIO CASTELLANOS, ALMUDENA 2003 20 ABF 20 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid 20

4 272 15:40 4:45 MORENO PLATT, LEAH 2003 21 ABF 21 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid 21

5 206 16:57 5:09 LOPEZ RUIZ, AMADA MARIA 2003 26 ABF 26 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid 26

6 277 18:26 5:35 MARTIN BLANCO, SANDRA 2001 33 ABF 33 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid 33

7 155 19:18 5:51 RODRIGUEZ REDONDO, BLANCA 1980 35 ABF 35 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid 35

8 154 22:00 6:40 ROMANO PODEROSO, AITANA 2003 36 ABF 36 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid 36

9 403 30:42 9:19 GIL CASADO, INES 2003 39 ABF 39 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid 39

5 Universidad de Alcala 44 puntos
1 242 11:25 3:28 LOPEZ HINOJOSA, MIRIAM 1992 1 ABF 1 Universidad de Alcala 1

2 323 14:15 4:20 RODRIGUEZ MARTIN, LUCIA 2002 14 ABF 14 Universidad de Alcala 14

3 282 17:22 5:16 ROMERO SANCHEZ, PATRICIA LEONOR 2003 29 ABF 29 Universidad de Alcala 29

6 Universidad CEU San Pablo 88 puntos
1 268 15:49 4:48 GOMIS PONTE, AITANA 1995 22 ABF 22 Universidad CEU San Pablo 1 22

2 258 18:06 5:30 BAEZA ALBERRUCHE, JULIA 2003 32 ABF 32 Universidad CEU San Pablo 2 32

3 402 18:56 5:45 CARRETERO SANTOS, LAURA 1999 34 ABF 34 Universidad CEU San Pablo 3 34

4 228 29:16 8:53 GRANDE VAZQUEZ, ANA 2000 37 ABF 37 Universidad CEU San Pablo 4 37

5 230 29:28 8:56 PLAZA HERNANZ, NOELIA 2000 38 ABF 38 Universidad CEU San Pablo 5 38

6 218 30:59 9:24 GUTIERREZ OLIVA, LAURA LUNA 2000 40 ABF 40 Universidad CEU San Pablo 6 40

7 223 32:19 9:48 LARREA PONCE, CLAUDIA 2000 41 ABF 41 Universidad CEU San Pablo 7 41

8 220 32:19 9:48 ARROYO GARCIA, ALEJANDRA 2000 42 ABF 42 Universidad CEU San Pablo 8 42

9 219 32:19 9:48 BASSI ALONSO, LAURA 1996 43 ABF 43 Universidad CEU San Pablo 9 43

10 269 33:00 10:00 CATOYA VILLA, INES 1999 44 ABF 44 Universidad CEU San Pablo 10 44

11 280 33:00 10:00 RODRIGUEZ OSTOS, CARMEN 1999 45 ABF 45 Universidad CEU San Pablo 11 45

12 422 33:12 10:04 OSTOS BARRIO, LAURA 1999 46 ABF 46 Universidad CEU San Pablo 12 46

13 360 33:12 10:04 HERVAS RODRIGUEZ, MONICA 2000 47 ABF 47 Universidad CEU San Pablo 13 47

XXVII Cross Rectora Universidad CEU San Pablo

Campus Univ. CEU San Pablo (Madrid) - 27/11/2021

FEMENINA

28/11/2021 12:19:35 1



Puesto Dorsal Tiempo Rit. Apellidos, Nombre Año P.S. Cat. P.C. Equipo Loc.

1 281 20:21 3:05 PRIETO BLANCO, HUGO 2000 1 ABM 1 Universidad de Alcala

2 340 20:33 3:07 FERNANDEZ PEREZ, SANTIAGO 1996 2 ABM 2 Universidad Europea

3 446 20:45 3:09 LOPEZ MORAL, CARLOS 2003 3 ABM 3 Universidad CEU San Pablo 1

4 191 20:46 3:09 CASADO GOMEZ, ALVARO 2000 4 ABM 4 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid

5 456 21:20 3:14 SAEZ MINGUEZ, IVAN 2001 5 ABM 5 Universidad de Alcala

6 382 21:26 3:15 SANCHIS PONT, HECTOR 2002 6 ABM 6 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid

7 331 21:27 3:15 GUTIERREZ OCHOA, ZEUS 1988 7 POPM 1

8 395 21:31 3:16 GOMEZ GARCIA, JOSE MIGUEL 1988 8 POPM 2

9 289 21:35 3:17 GARCIA LOPEZ, PEDRO 1997 9 ABM 7 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos

10 274 21:46 3:18 NARANJO LOZANO, ALBERTO 2001 10 ABM 8 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid

11 418 21:52 3:19 FERRANDO GALAN, PABLO 2002 11 ABM 9 Universidad Complutense de Madrid

12 322 21:58 3:20 DEL CAMPO JIMENEZ, GUILLERMO 1983 12 ABM 10 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid

13 356 21:59 3:20 FERRIAU FERRIAU, ALEXANDRE 1998 13 ABM 11 Universidad Europea

14 293 22:02 3:21 MUNOZ CABALLLERO, PABLO 1981 14 POPM 3

15 297 22:15 3:23 BARRO MOYA, GERMAN 2002 15 ABM 12 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid

16 420 22:19 3:23 ROJAS JIMENEZ, DAVID 2000 16 ABM 13 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid

17 434 22:32 3:25 ZORRILLA OLIAS, GONZALO 2003 17 POPM 4

18 150 22:43 3:27 BECERRIL ROMAN, OSCAR 2000 18 ABM 14 Universidad Carlos III de Madrid

19 432 22:43 3:27 GARCIA BERNABEU, ALVARO 2001 19 ABM 15 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos

20 384 22:50 3:28 IGLESIAS GARCIA, JOSE MANUEL 1998 20 POPM 5

21 213 22:51 3:28 DIAZ HERNANDO, AITOR 2002 21 ABM 16 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos

22 240 22:54 3:29 ORDAD CARPIO, RAFAEL 1968 22 POPM 6

23 221 22:58 3:29 MORENO IGLESIAS, FERNANDO 1975 23 POPM 7

24 157 23:07 3:31 ROSADO FRAILE, ROBERTO 2000 24 ABM 17 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid

25 346 23:10 3:31 DEL POZO JULIAN, DAVID 2003 25 ABM 18 Universidad Complutense de Madrid

26 389 23:18 3:32 MARTIN SERRANO, DIEGO 2000 26 ABM 19 Universidad de Alcala

27 355 23:21 3:33 ACEDO MORERA, JAVIER 1988 27 POPM 8

28 304 23:22 3:33 ACEITUNO VILLAR, DIEGO 2003 28 ABM 20 Universidad Complutense de Madrid

29 236 23:28 3:34 LOPEZ FERNANDEZ, ALEJANDRO 1999 29 ABM 21 Universidad Carlos III de Madrid

30 345 23:32 3:34 BLAZQUEZ HERNANDEZ, JESUS JAVIER 1978 30 POPM 9

31 229 23:38 3:35 OSUNA CASARES, FERNANDO 1975 31 POPM 10

32 245 23:43 3:36 FEIJOO VAZQUEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER 1983 32 POPM 11

33 308 23:49 3:37 HERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, ADRIAN 2001 33 ABM 22 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid

34 391 23:58 3:38 PASAMAR LOPEZ, RAUL 1988 34 ABM 23 Universidad de Alcala

35 338 24:03 3:39 ALMODOVAR FELGUERA, ANTONIO 1972 35 POPM 12

36 419 24:04 3:39 RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ, PABLO 1996 36 ABM 24 Universidad Carlos III de Madrid

37 417 24:05 3:39 ORLANDINI BARBOZA, VICTOR JEREMY JESUS 1994 37 ABM 25 Universidad Complutense de Madrid

38 143 24:05 3:39 REVESADO GALACHE, JUAN 2000 38 ABM 26 Universidad Carlos III de Madrid

39 181 24:17 3:41 BLANCO MARTINEZ, LUIS 1979 39 POPM 13

40 276 24:20 3:42 ANDRES MARTINEZ, ANGEL 2000 40 ABM 27 ESIC

41 328 24:23 3:42 PERALTA GARCIA, JUAN 1986 41 ABM 28 Universidad Nebrija

42 452 24:24 3:42 STOYANOV MIRCHEV, ZDRAVKO 1979 42 ABM 29 Universidad Europea

43 271 24:25 3:42 AGUDO MARTIN, MARIO 1977 43 POPM 14

44 184 24:25 3:42 SALAZAR RIVAS, JAVIER 1971 44 POPM 15

45 344 24:28 3:43 GAMEZ PAREDES, JESUS 2002 45 ABM 30 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid

46 262 24:30 3:43 CABEZA JAREÑO, DAVID 1977 46 POPM 16

47 442 24:32 3:43 ORTEGA CIFUENTES, DANIEL 1999 47 ABM 31 Universidad Europea

48 369 24:37 3:44 GONZALEZ HERRERO, CARLOS 1973 48 ABM 32 UNED

49 146 24:43 3:45 SANZ ESTEBAN, JOSE 1969 49 POPM 17

50 214 24:46 3:46 TONDA ARIZA, ARTURO 2000 50 POPM 18

51 448 24:49 3:46 AGUILERA CORTES, SAMUEL 2002 51 ABM 33 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid

52 210 24:58 3:47 FREIRE ESTRELLA, JUAN FRANCISCO 1970 52 MM 1 UNED

53 335 25:02 3:48 LE DU , MATHIEU 1998 53 ABM 34 Universidad Europea

54 336 25:04 3:48 SANCHO MIGUEL, ALEJANDRO 1999 54 ABM 35 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid

55 292 25:13 3:50 CALDERON CALDERON CHAMORRO, JESUS 2003 55 ABM 36 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos

56 440 25:13 3:50 CALIZ GUTIERREZ, JAVIER 2001 56 ABM 37 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid

57 237 25:15 3:50 DE LA FUENTE FRANCO, DAVID 1975 57 ABM 38 Universidad Nebrija

58 247 25:17 3:50 BENSO FENANDEZ, SERGIO 1976 58 POPM 19

59 273 25:21 3:51 GARCIA TOVAR, CARLOS 2000 59 ABM 39 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos

60 259 25:26 3:52 TORIJA HOMBRADOS, JOSE 1979 60 POPM 20

XXVII Cross Rectora Universidad CEU San Pablo

Campus Univ. CEU San Pablo (Madrid) - 27/11/2021

MASCULINA

28/11/2021 12:19:45 1



Puesto Dorsal Tiempo Rit. Apellidos, Nombre Año P.S. Cat. P.C. Equipo Loc.

61 144 25:31 3:52 GONZALEZ GARCIA, GUILLERMO 2003 61 ABM 40 Universidad Pontificia Comillas

62 202 25:31 3:52 GARCIA HERNANDEZ, SERGIO 1999 62 ABM 41 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid

63 302 25:34 3:53 GEREZ DE ANDRES, DIEGO 1991 63 ABM 42 Universidad CEU San Pablo 2

64 370 25:38 3:53 PARRA MOROÑO, MIGUEL 1991 64 POPM 21

65 405 25:42 3:54 APARICIO ROMEO, JORGE JUAN 1990 65 POPM 22

66 312 25:44 3:54 MUÑOZ OCAÑA, DAVID 2002 66 ABM 43 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos

67 368 25:44 3:54 ZAPATA AGUILAR, ALVARO 2003 67 ABM 44 Universidad Complutense de Madrid

68 435 25:49 3:55 ZAPICO RODRIGUEZ, JOSE MARIA 1977 68 ABM 45 Universidad CEU San Pablo 3

69 358 25:54 3:56 SERRANO MALDONADO, EDUARDO 1973 69 ABM 46 Universidad CEU San Pablo 4

70 347 26:03 3:57 ARGIBAY LAMATA, JOSE ANGEL 1966 70 MM 2 UNED

71 232 26:06 3:58 MARTINEZ TELLEZ, ALVARO 2001 71 ABM 47 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos

72 209 26:06 3:58 BALLESTEROS GARCIA, MARIO 1971 72 POPM 23

73 352 26:07 3:58 GONZALEZ CENTENO, GREGORIO 1970 73 MM 3 Universidad Complutense de Madrid

74 410 26:11 3:58 OBREGON CACHO, JUAN CARLOS 1969 74 POPM 24

75 288 26:14 3:59 RODRIGUEZ SAMPEDRO, GUILLERMO 1987 75 ABM 48 Universidad de Alcala

76 192 26:17 3:59 CASADO GOMEZ, DIEGO 2003 76 ABM 49 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid

77 386 26:18 4:00 MOLINA SANCHEZ, RODRIGO 2003 77 ABM 50 Universidad Europea

78 333 26:19 4:00 QUEREJETA PEREZ, MIGUEL 1989 78 ABM 51 UNED

79 449 26:21 4:00 MONTERO GONZALEZ, MIGUEL DAVID 1975 79 POPM 25

80 216 26:24 4:00 MARTIN FLORES, DANIEL 2002 80 POPM 26

81 212 26:24 4:00 FERRERO LOPEZ, VICTOR 1999 81 POPM 27

82 194 26:28 4:01 CASTRO ROJO, BORJA 1994 82 ABM 52 Universidad de Alcala

83 376 26:29 4:01 RIVAS MURO, PABLO 2002 83 ABM 53 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid

84 341 26:34 4:02 CENDON BLANCO, DIEGO 2003 84 ABM 54 Universidad Pontificia Comillas

85 383 26:41 4:03 ESTRADA GIMENEZ, JORGE 2002 85 ABM 55 Universidad Europea

86 203 26:42 4:03 GIL ARIAS, ALEXANDER 1985 86 ABM 56 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos

87 326 26:53 4:05 JIMENEZ RODRIGUEZ, GONZALO 2000 87 ABM 57 Universidad CEU San Pablo 5

88 225 26:58 4:06 LEGUIZAMON SALAMANCA, IKER 2002 88 ABM 58 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid

89 454 26:59 4:06 ALVAREZ MARQUEZ, NOEL 1975 89 ABM 59 Universidad Nebrija

90 234 27:09 4:07 GHAZUAN SERROUKH, ANAS 1999 90 ABM 60 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid

91 314 27:09 4:07 LIZARALDE FERNANDEZ DE VELASCO, DIEGO 2002 91 ABM 61 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid

92 433 27:09 4:07 DEL MOLINO MORENO, GUILLERMO 2003 92 ABM 62 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid

93 388 27:13 4:08 CANFRANC JUAREZ, ALVARO 2003 93 ABM 63 Universidad de Alcala

94 153 27:16 4:08 GARCIA MORENO, JUAN CARLOS 1956 94 POPM 28

95 200 27:18 4:09 SALTO DE LA RIVA, MIGUEL 1964 95 POPM 29

96 266 27:20 4:09 CAMARGO ARRANZ, TOMAS ANTONIO 1970 96 MM 4 UNED

97 275 27:28 4:10 BLANES CANUDAS, CARLOS 2002 97 ABM 64 Universidad Carlos III de Madrid

98 299 27:32 4:11 TOQUERO RUFAS, YERAY 1986 98 POPM 30

99 201 27:35 4:11 VEGA ALBA, GUILLERMO 2003 99 ABM 65 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid

100 374 27:36 4:11 SASTRE GASCON, PABLO 2003 100 ABM 66 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid

101 315 27:43 4:12 LACASIA ARTALEJO, PABLO 2003 101 ABM 67 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid

102 301 27:46 4:13 BARQUILLA GARCIA, DAVID 1977 102 ABM 68 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos

103 396 27:54 4:14 ECHEVARRIA DELGADO, JAVIER 1996 103 ABM 69 Universidad CEU San Pablo 6

104 349 27:56 4:14 PEREZ GARMENDIA, CARLOS 1978 104 ABM 70 Universidad Complutense de Madrid

105 366 28:03 4:15 DE LA FUENTE IGLESIAS, ALEJANDRO 1977 105 ABM 71 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos

106 151 28:07 4:16 LOZANO BRANGER, PEDRO 1970 106 POPM 31

107 373 28:10 4:17 CANTO MARTINEZ, PABLO 1988 107 POPM 32

108 152 28:12 4:17 FERNANDEZ RANERA, ALBERTO 1960 108 POPM 33

109 178 28:13 4:17 RAMIREZ ARREGUI, RAFAEL IGNACIO 1961 109 POPM 34

110 348 28:18 4:18 NICOLAS BLANCO, RUBEN 2000 110 ABM 72 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid

111 381 28:19 4:18 MORALES MARTINEZ, JULIAN 1970 111 MM 5 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos

112 438 28:19 4:18 VARONA CORDERO, ROBERTO 2002 112 ABM 73 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos

113 401 28:19 4:18 CASTAÑEDA PRIETO, MATEO 1998 113 ABM 74 Universidad Nebrija

114 190 28:24 4:19 HUERTA TEJEDOR, ALBERTO 1973 114 ABM 75 UNED

115 161 28:33 4:20 APARICIO RICOTE, JOSE ANTONIO 1972 115 POPM 35

116 411 28:42 4:21 LORBADA MANZANEDO, DAVID 1990 116 ABM 76 Universidad Nebrija

117 257 28:49 4:22 MERINO ROJO, ANDRES 1999 117 ABM 77 Universidad CEU San Pablo 7

118 444 28:52 4:23 VARONA ARCHE, ALFREDO 1970 118 POPM 36

119 172 28:55 4:23 ODRIOZOLA LINO, JAVIER 1952 119 POPM 37

120 379 29:00 4:24 COBOS BENAVENTE, PEDRO CARLOS 1977 120 ABM 78 UNED
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Puesto Dorsal Tiempo Rit. Apellidos, Nombre Año P.S. Cat. P.C. Equipo Loc.

121 447 29:02 4:24 RIAZA ESQUILAS, JUAN MANUEL 1965 121 MM 6 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid

122 363 29:06 4:25 PINILLA GONZALEZ DE LA ALEJA, JUAN LUIS 2003 122 ABM 79 Universidad Carlos III de Madrid

123 164 29:16 4:26 GRANDE GONZALEZ, JOSE MARIA 1956 123 POPM 38

124 453 29:24 4:28 VALLOIS VALLOIS, FRANÇOIS 1999 124 ABM 80 Universidad Europea

125 455 29:29 4:28 CRESPILLO COPADO, LUIS MIGUEL 1992 125 POPM 39

126 265 29:31 4:29 VAZQUEZ PASCUAL, DAVID 1964 126 MM 7 Universidad Nebrija

127 227 29:36 4:30 MUÑOZ GARCIA, DAVID 2003 127 ABM 81 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid

128 337 29:39 4:30 MAESTRE ROLDAN, CARLOS 2003 128 POPM 40

129 251 29:45 4:31 PARRA SIERRA, NACHO 2003 129 ABM 82 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid

130 387 29:50 4:32 CANFRANC MUELA, ENRIQUE 1968 130 MM 8 Universidad de Alcala

131 408 30:18 4:36 RODRIGO AGUDO, DAVID 1998 131 ABM 83 Universidad Carlos III de Madrid

132 332 30:20 4:36 FERNANDEZ MORENO, ANDRES 1985 132 POPM 41

133 450 30:29 4:38 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA-RENDUELES, RAMON 1974 133 ABM 84 UNED

134 224 30:30 4:38 SARIYSKI PEREZ, DANIEL DOBROMIR 2003 134 ABM 85 Universidad Carlos III de Madrid

135 436 30:42 4:40 GOMEZ-CAMBRONERO GUTIERREZ DE CABIEDES,
IGNACIO

1997 135 ABM 86 Universidad Pontificia Comillas

136 239 30:45 4:40 GARCIA PULIDO, GABRIEL 1970 136 POPM 42

137 317 31:01 4:42 GARCIA FERNANDEZ, JUSTO 2003 137 ABM 87 Universidad CEU San Pablo 8

138 142 31:02 4:43 REVESADO MATEOS, JUAN 1963 138 POPM 43

139 351 31:08 4:43 LOPEZ FELIPE, MANUEL 1969 139 MM 9 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid

140 185 31:16 4:45 DE LA FUENTE MARTIN, SANTIAGO 1974 140 ABM 88 UNED

141 156 31:29 4:47 ALONSO FERNANDEZ, JOSE ENRIQUE 1966 141 MM 10 UNED

142 166 31:34 4:47 RODRIGUEZ COSTA, MARIO 1972 142 POPM 44

143 409 31:56 4:51 OBREGON SANZ, JAVIER 2002 143 ABM 89 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid

144 307 32:02 4:52 ACEITUNO BOCANEGRA, JOSE ANTONIO 1968 144 POPM 45

145 226 32:19 4:54 MOBELLAN PACHECO, MIGUEL ANGEL 2003 145 ABM 90 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid

146 429 32:33 4:56 PAINO VALDELOMAR, RUBEN 2001 146 ABM 91 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid

147 179 32:36 4:57 SANCHEZ PABLO, FEDERICO 1978 147 POPM 46

148 305 32:42 4:58 MUNILLA RODRIGUEZ, VICTOR 1974 148 POPM 47

149 298 32:48 4:59 DE LA CALLE VELASCO, GUILLERMO 1977 149 ABM 92 Universidad CEU San Pablo 9

150 428 33:02 5:01 ADRIO GUTIERREZ, JAVIER 1972 150 POPM 48

151 319 33:12 5:02 PALOMO ZURDO, RICARDO 1966 151 MM 11 Universidad CEU San Pablo 10

152 414 33:30 5:05 MANCHON PANIAGUA, MARCOS 2001 152 ABM 93 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid

153 406 33:32 5:05 LEON SONSECA, ANGEL 2002 153 ABM 94 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid

154 286 33:47 5:08 JIMENEZ MORENO, JULIAN 1963 154 MM 12 UNED

155 372 33:57 5:09 PIZARRO DELGADO, JAVIER 1980 155 ABM 95 Universidad CEU San Pablo 11

156 264 34:03 5:10 MARTINEZ LOPESINO, CARLOS 1971 156 POPM 49

157 425 34:13 5:11 LOBO BARROS, ABEL 1977 157 ABM 96 UNED

158 235 34:27 5:14 QUINTANA MAGRO, JUAN CARLOS 1968 158 POPM 50

159 365 34:29 5:14 FERNANDEZ BORGES, IÑIGO 1998 159 ABM 97 Universidad CEU San Pablo 12

160 167 34:42 5:16 SAN JUAN DOMINGUEZ, ALEJANDRO 2002 160 ABM 98 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid

161 165 34:48 5:17 SANCHEZ LOPEZ, ALFONSO 1967 161 MM 13 UNED

162 294 35:45 5:25 REYES PECHARROMAN, ALEJANDRO 1959 162 POPM 51

163 189 35:47 5:26 LINARES MARTIN, ANDRES 1964 163 POPM 52

164 424 37:50 5:44 BARON AYLLON, ALFREDO BENITO 1972 164 ABM 99 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid

165 169 38:26 5:50 SEGURA ADAME, GABRIEL 2000 165 ABM 100 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid

166 173 38:27 5:50 SANCHEZ LAZARO, ALBERTO 2001 166 ABM 101 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid

167 254 38:55 5:54 TORNIL TABERNERO, JUAN IGNACIO 2002 167 ABM 102 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid

168 199 39:07 5:56 REBOLLO SANCHEZ, FELIX 1957 168 POPM 53

169 159 39:29 5:59 RODRIGUEZ NAVARRO, JAVIER 2003 169 ABM 103 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid

170 162 39:31 6:00 ROMEO SAIZ, IVAN 2003 170 ABM 104 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid

171 359 39:31 6:00 PUCH NIETO, JAIME 2002 171 ABM 105 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid

172 158 39:31 6:00 PEREZ SAEZ, ALBERTO 1999 172 ABM 106 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid

173 160 39:32 6:00 RODRIGUEZ MARTIN, SERGIO 2000 173 ABM 107 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid

174 171 39:32 6:00 PULIDO MARQUES, DIEGO 2001 174 ABM 108 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid

175 246 39:32 6:00 RESINA GARCIA, ALEJANDRO 2001 175 ABM 109 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid

176 291 39:32 6:00 RUIZ SERRANO, DIEGO 1999 176 ABM 110 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid

177 177 40:00 6:04 ARTEAGA GARRIDO, FRANCISCO JAVIER 1959 177 POPM 54

178 180 40:21 6:07 TALAVERA PAVON, ANTONIO JAVIER 2002 178 ABM 111 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid

179 168 40:21 6:07 VICENTE MADROÑAL, DAVID 2000 179 ABM 112 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid
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180 170 40:21 6:07 SORIA CUADRADO, IVAN 2001 180 ABM 113 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid

181 426 46:59 7:08 DONAIRE SAEZ, PABLO 2000 181 ABM 114 Universidad CEU San Pablo 13

182 390 51:10 7:46 RAYMUNDO MARTINEZ, CARLOS GONZALO 2000 182 ABM 115 Universidad CEU San Pablo 14
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1 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid 51 puntos
1 191 20:46 3:09 CASADO GOMEZ, ALVARO 2000 4 ABM 4 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid 4

2 274 21:46 3:18 NARANJO LOZANO, ALBERTO 2001 8 ABM 8 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid 8

3 322 21:58 3:20 DEL CAMPO JIMENEZ, GUILLERMO 1983 10 ABM 10 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid 10

4 297 22:15 3:23 BARRO MOYA, GERMAN 2002 12 ABM 12 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid 12

5 157 23:07 3:31 ROSADO FRAILE, ROBERTO 2000 17 ABM 17 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid 17

6 308 23:49 3:37 HERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, ADRIAN 2001 22 ABM 22 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid 22

7 344 24:28 3:43 GAMEZ PAREDES, JESUS 2002 30 ABM 30 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid 30

8 336 25:04 3:48 SANCHO MIGUEL, ALEJANDRO 1999 36 ABM 36 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid 36

9 440 25:13 3:50 CALIZ GUTIERREZ, JAVIER 2001 37 ABM 37 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid 37

10 202 25:31 3:52 GARCIA HERNANDEZ, SERGIO 1999 42 ABM 42 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid 42

11 225 26:58 4:06 LEGUIZAMON SALAMANCA, IKER 2002 61 ABM 61 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid 61

12 314 27:09 4:07 LIZARALDE FERNANDEZ DE VELASCO, DIEGO 2002 64 ABM 64 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid 64

13 201 27:35 4:11 VEGA ALBA, GUILLERMO 2003 69 ABM 69 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid 69

14 374 27:36 4:11 SASTRE GASCON, PABLO 2003 70 ABM 70 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid 70

15 315 27:43 4:12 LACASIA ARTALEJO, PABLO 2003 71 ABM 71 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid 71

16 348 28:18 4:18 NICOLAS BLANCO, RUBEN 2000 76 ABM 76 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid 76

17 447 29:02 4:24 RIAZA ESQUILAS, JUAN MANUEL 1965 84 ABM 84 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid 84

18 227 29:36 4:30 MUÑOZ GARCIA, DAVID 2003 88 ABM 88 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid 88

19 251 29:45 4:31 PARRA SIERRA, NACHO 2003 89 ABM 89 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid 89

20 409 31:56 4:51 OBREGON SANZ, JAVIER 2002 99 ABM 99 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid 99

21 226 32:19 4:54 MOBELLAN PACHECO, MIGUEL ANGEL 2003 100 ABM 100 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid 100

22 429 32:33 4:56 PAINO VALDELOMAR, RUBEN 2001 101 ABM 101 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid 101

23 414 33:30 5:05 MANCHON PANIAGUA, MARCOS 2001 104 ABM 104 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid 104

24 406 33:32 5:05 LEON SONSECA, ANGEL 2002 105 ABM 105 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid 105

25 167 34:42 5:16 SAN JUAN DOMINGUEZ, ALEJANDRO 2002 110 ABM 110 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid 110

26 169 38:26 5:50 SEGURA ADAME, GABRIEL 2000 113 ABM 113 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid 113

27 173 38:27 5:50 SANCHEZ LAZARO, ALBERTO 2001 114 ABM 114 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid 114

28 254 38:55 5:54 TORNIL TABERNERO, JUAN IGNACIO 2002 115 ABM 115 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid 115

29 159 39:29 5:59 RODRIGUEZ NAVARRO, JAVIER 2003 116 ABM 116 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid 116

30 162 39:31 6:00 ROMEO SAIZ, IVAN 2003 117 ABM 117 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid 117

31 359 39:31 6:00 PUCH NIETO, JAIME 2002 118 ABM 118 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid 118

32 158 39:31 6:00 PEREZ SAEZ, ALBERTO 1999 119 ABM 119 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid 119

33 171 39:32 6:00 PULIDO MARQUES, DIEGO 2001 120 ABM 120 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid 120

34 160 39:32 6:00 RODRIGUEZ MARTIN, SERGIO 2000 121 ABM 121 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid 121

35 246 39:32 6:00 RESINA GARCIA, ALEJANDRO 2001 122 ABM 122 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid 122

36 291 39:32 6:00 RUIZ SERRANO, DIEGO 1999 123 ABM 123 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid 123

37 180 40:21 6:07 TALAVERA PAVON, ANTONIO JAVIER 2002 124 ABM 124 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid 124

38 168 40:21 6:07 VICENTE MADROÑAL, DAVID 2000 125 ABM 125 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid 125

39 170 40:21 6:07 SORIA CUADRADO, IVAN 2001 126 ABM 126 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid 126

2 Universidad de Alcala 99 puntos
1 281 20:21 3:05 PRIETO BLANCO, HUGO 2000 1 ABM 1 Universidad de Alcala 1

2 456 21:20 3:14 SAEZ MINGUEZ, IVAN 2001 5 ABM 5 Universidad de Alcala 5

3 389 23:18 3:32 MARTIN SERRANO, DIEGO 2000 19 ABM 19 Universidad de Alcala 19

4 391 23:58 3:38 PASAMAR LOPEZ, RAUL 1988 23 ABM 23 Universidad de Alcala 23

5 288 26:14 3:59 RODRIGUEZ SAMPEDRO, GUILLERMO 1987 51 ABM 51 Universidad de Alcala 51

6 194 26:28 4:01 CASTRO ROJO, BORJA 1994 55 ABM 55 Universidad de Alcala 55

7 388 27:13 4:08 CANFRANC JUAREZ, ALVARO 2003 66 ABM 66 Universidad de Alcala 66

8 387 29:50 4:32 CANFRANC MUELA, ENRIQUE 1968 90 ABM 90 Universidad de Alcala 90

3 Universidad Europea 108 puntos
1 340 20:33 3:07 FERNANDEZ PEREZ, SANTIAGO 1996 2 ABM 2 Universidad Europea 2

2 356 21:59 3:20 FERRIAU FERRIAU, ALEXANDRE 1998 11 ABM 11 Universidad Europea 11

3 452 24:24 3:42 STOYANOV MIRCHEV, ZDRAVKO 1979 29 ABM 29 Universidad Europea 29

4 442 24:32 3:43 ORTEGA CIFUENTES, DANIEL 1999 31 ABM 31 Universidad Europea 31

5 335 25:02 3:48 LE DU , MATHIEU 1998 35 ABM 35 Universidad Europea 35

6 386 26:18 4:00 MOLINA SANCHEZ, RODRIGO 2003 53 ABM 53 Universidad Europea 53
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7 383 26:41 4:03 ESTRADA GIMENEZ, JORGE 2002 58 ABM 58 Universidad Europea 58

8 453 29:24 4:28 VALLOIS VALLOIS, FRANÇOIS 1999 86 ABM 86 Universidad Europea 86

4 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos 116 puntos
1 289 21:35 3:17 GARCIA LOPEZ, PEDRO 1997 7 ABM 7 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos 7

2 432 22:43 3:27 GARCIA BERNABEU, ALVARO 2001 15 ABM 15 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos 15

3 213 22:51 3:28 DIAZ HERNANDO, AITOR 2002 16 ABM 16 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos 16

4 292 25:13 3:50 CALDERON CALDERON CHAMORRO, JESUS 2003 38 ABM 38 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos 38

5 273 25:21 3:51 GARCIA TOVAR, CARLOS 2000 40 ABM 40 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos 40

6 312 25:44 3:54 MUÑOZ OCAÑA, DAVID 2002 44 ABM 44 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos 44

7 232 26:06 3:58 MARTINEZ TELLEZ, ALVARO 2001 49 ABM 49 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos 49

8 203 26:42 4:03 GIL ARIAS, ALEXANDER 1985 59 ABM 59 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos 59

9 301 27:46 4:13 BARQUILLA GARCIA, DAVID 1977 72 ABM 72 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos 72

10 366 28:03 4:15 DE LA FUENTE IGLESIAS, ALEJANDRO 1977 75 ABM 75 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos 75

11 381 28:19 4:18 MORALES MARTINEZ, JULIAN 1970 77 ABM 77 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos 77

12 438 28:19 4:18 VARONA CORDERO, ROBERTO 2002 78 ABM 78 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos 78

5 Universidad Complutense de Madrid 117 puntos
1 418 21:52 3:19 FERRANDO GALAN, PABLO 2002 9 ABM 9 Universidad Complutense de Madrid 9

2 346 23:10 3:31 DEL POZO JULIAN, DAVID 2003 18 ABM 18 Universidad Complutense de Madrid 18

3 304 23:22 3:33 ACEITUNO VILLAR, DIEGO 2003 20 ABM 20 Universidad Complutense de Madrid 20

4 417 24:05 3:39 ORLANDINI BARBOZA, VICTOR JEREMY JESUS 1994 25 ABM 25 Universidad Complutense de Madrid 25

5 368 25:44 3:54 ZAPATA AGUILAR, ALVARO 2003 45 ABM 45 Universidad Complutense de Madrid 45

6 352 26:07 3:58 GONZALEZ CENTENO, GREGORIO 1970 50 ABM 50 Universidad Complutense de Madrid 50

7 349 27:56 4:14 PEREZ GARMENDIA, CARLOS 1978 74 ABM 74 Universidad Complutense de Madrid 74

6 Universidad Carlos III de Madrid 153 puntos
1 150 22:43 3:27 BECERRIL ROMAN, OSCAR 2000 14 ABM 14 Universidad Carlos III de Madrid 14

2 236 23:28 3:34 LOPEZ FERNANDEZ, ALEJANDRO 1999 21 ABM 21 Universidad Carlos III de Madrid 21

3 419 24:04 3:39 RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ, PABLO 1996 24 ABM 24 Universidad Carlos III de Madrid 24

4 143 24:05 3:39 REVESADO GALACHE, JUAN 2000 26 ABM 26 Universidad Carlos III de Madrid 26

5 275 27:28 4:10 BLANES CANUDAS, CARLOS 2002 68 ABM 68 Universidad Carlos III de Madrid 68

6 363 29:06 4:25 PINILLA GONZALEZ DE LA ALEJA, JUAN LUIS 2003 85 ABM 85 Universidad Carlos III de Madrid 85

7 408 30:18 4:36 RODRIGO AGUDO, DAVID 1998 91 ABM 91 Universidad Carlos III de Madrid 91

8 224 30:30 4:38 SARIYSKI PEREZ, DANIEL DOBROMIR 2003 93 ABM 93 Universidad Carlos III de Madrid 93

7 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid 160 puntos
1 382 21:26 3:15 SANCHIS PONT, HECTOR 2002 6 ABM 6 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid 6

2 420 22:19 3:23 ROJAS JIMENEZ, DAVID 2000 13 ABM 13 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid 13

3 448 24:49 3:46 AGUILERA CORTES, SAMUEL 2002 33 ABM 33 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid 33

4 192 26:17 3:59 CASADO GOMEZ, DIEGO 2003 52 ABM 52 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid 52

5 376 26:29 4:01 RIVAS MURO, PABLO 2002 56 ABM 56 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid 56

6 234 27:09 4:07 GHAZUAN SERROUKH, ANAS 1999 63 ABM 63 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid 63

7 433 27:09 4:07 DEL MOLINO MORENO, GUILLERMO 2003 65 ABM 65 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid 65

8 351 31:08 4:43 LOPEZ FELIPE, MANUEL 1969 96 ABM 96 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid 96

9 424 37:50 5:44 BARON AYLLON, ALFREDO BENITO 1972 112 ABM 112 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid 112

8 Universidad CEU San Pablo 199 puntos
1 446 20:45 3:09 LOPEZ MORAL, CARLOS 2003 3 ABM 3 Universidad CEU San Pablo 1 3

2 302 25:34 3:53 GEREZ DE ANDRES, DIEGO 1991 43 ABM 43 Universidad CEU San Pablo 2 43

3 435 25:49 3:55 ZAPICO RODRIGUEZ, JOSE MARIA 1977 46 ABM 46 Universidad CEU San Pablo 3 46

4 358 25:54 3:56 SERRANO MALDONADO, EDUARDO 1973 47 ABM 47 Universidad CEU San Pablo 4 47

5 326 26:53 4:05 JIMENEZ RODRIGUEZ, GONZALO 2000 60 ABM 60 Universidad CEU San Pablo 5 60

6 396 27:54 4:14 ECHEVARRIA DELGADO, JAVIER 1996 73 ABM 73 Universidad CEU San Pablo 6 73

7 257 28:49 4:22 MERINO ROJO, ANDRES 1999 82 ABM 82 Universidad CEU San Pablo 7 82

8 317 31:01 4:42 GARCIA FERNANDEZ, JUSTO 2003 95 ABM 95 Universidad CEU San Pablo 8 95
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9 298 32:48 4:59 DE LA CALLE VELASCO, GUILLERMO 1977 102 ABM 102 Universidad CEU San Pablo 9 102

10 319 33:12 5:02 PALOMO ZURDO, RICARDO 1966 103 ABM 103 Universidad CEU San Pablo 10 103

11 372 33:57 5:09 PIZARRO DELGADO, JAVIER 1980 107 ABM 107 Universidad CEU San Pablo 11 107

12 365 34:29 5:14 FERNANDEZ BORGES, IÑIGO 1998 109 ABM 109 Universidad CEU San Pablo 12 109

13 426 46:59 7:08 DONAIRE SAEZ, PABLO 2000 127 ABM 127 Universidad CEU San Pablo 13 127

14 390 51:10 7:46 RAYMUNDO MARTINEZ, CARLOS GONZALO 2000 128 ABM 128 Universidad CEU San Pablo 14 128

9 UNED 235 puntos
1 369 24:37 3:44 GONZALEZ HERRERO, CARLOS 1973 32 ABM 32 UNED 32

2 210 24:58 3:47 FREIRE ESTRELLA, JUAN FRANCISCO 1970 34 ABM 34 UNED 34

3 347 26:03 3:57 ARGIBAY LAMATA, JOSE ANGEL 1966 48 ABM 48 UNED 48

4 333 26:19 4:00 QUEREJETA PEREZ, MIGUEL 1989 54 ABM 54 UNED 54

5 266 27:20 4:09 CAMARGO ARRANZ, TOMAS ANTONIO 1970 67 ABM 67 UNED 67

6 190 28:24 4:19 HUERTA TEJEDOR, ALBERTO 1973 80 ABM 80 UNED 80

7 379 29:00 4:24 COBOS BENAVENTE, PEDRO CARLOS 1977 83 ABM 83 UNED 83

8 450 30:29 4:38 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA-RENDUELES, RAMON 1974 92 ABM 92 UNED 92

9 185 31:16 4:45 DE LA FUENTE MARTIN, SANTIAGO 1974 97 ABM 97 UNED 97

10 156 31:29 4:47 ALONSO FERNANDEZ, JOSE ENRIQUE 1966 98 ABM 98 UNED 98

11 286 33:47 5:08 JIMENEZ MORENO, JULIAN 1963 106 ABM 106 UNED 106

12 425 34:13 5:11 LOBO BARROS, ABEL 1977 108 ABM 108 UNED 108

13 165 34:48 5:17 SANCHEZ LOPEZ, ALFONSO 1967 111 ABM 111 UNED 111

10 Universidad Nebrija 289 puntos
1 328 24:23 3:42 PERALTA GARCIA, JUAN 1986 28 ABM 28 Universidad Nebrija 28

2 237 25:15 3:50 DE LA FUENTE FRANCO, DAVID 1975 39 ABM 39 Universidad Nebrija 39

3 454 26:59 4:06 ALVAREZ MARQUEZ, NOEL 1975 62 ABM 62 Universidad Nebrija 62

4 401 28:19 4:18 CASTAÑEDA PRIETO, MATEO 1998 79 ABM 79 Universidad Nebrija 79

5 411 28:42 4:21 LORBADA MANZANEDO, DAVID 1990 81 ABM 81 Universidad Nebrija 81

6 265 29:31 4:29 VAZQUEZ PASCUAL, DAVID 1964 87 ABM 87 Universidad Nebrija 87
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